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2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML

PO. Box 132, Canal Winchester, Ohio 43110-0132

Top 18 Schools in League--6th Grade (23 Schools)

Rank
*1
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School
Birchwood School of Hawken
Beachwood Middle School
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Revere Middle School
Hudson Middle School
Hastings Middle School
Creekview Intermediate School
Hawken Middle School
Indian Hill Middle School
University School
Seven Hills School
Cincinnati Country DS
Teays Valley West Middle School
Ridgewood School
Seton Catholic School
Central Intermediate School
Celina Elementary

Top 40 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2

21
31
31
31
31
31

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Anne F
Kaiyi G
Roman K
Haadi N
Korou S
Henry Z
Danah J
Ben L
Sota T
Luke X
Teddy K
Ryan K
Aansh S
Riya A
Ryan C
Ashton D
Shashank P
David P
Kunwarveer S
Jinchen W
Owen B
Iris C
Noah D
Jacqueline G
Henry L
Praharshitha N
Ambuj S
Jaxon S
Zachary W
Eric X
Saavan A
Anna C
EliC
Nathan G
Ashwin I

Cleveland
Beachwood
Cincinnati
Copley

Akron

Hudson

Upper Arlington
Marysville
Lyndhurst
Cincinnati
Shaker Heights
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Commercial Point
Springfield
Hudson
Wadsworth
Celina

School
Birchwood School of Hawken
Beachwood Middle School
Hawken Middle School
Birchwood School of Hawken
Beachwood Middle School
Birchwood School of Hawken
Birchwood School of Hawken
Beachwood Middle School
Beachwood Middle School
Birchwood School of Hawken
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Creekview Intermediate School
Birchwood School of Hawken
Revere Middle School
University School
Revere Middle School
Ridgewood School
Beachwood Middle School
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Hastings Middle School
Birchwood School of Hawken
Revere Middle School
Hudson Middle School
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Indian Hill Middle School
Hudson Middle School
Hastings Middle School
Beachwood Middle School
Creekview Intermediate School
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town

Cleveland
Beachwood
Lyndhurst
Cleveland
Beachwood
Cleveland
Cleveland
Beachwood
Beachwood
Cleveland
Copley
Marysville
Cleveland
Akron
Shaker Heights
Akron
Springfield
Beachwood
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Copley
Upper Arlington
Cleveland
Akron
Hudson
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Hudson
Upper Arlington
Beachwood
Marysville
Cincinnati
Cincinnati

Team Score
169
165
152
146
145
144
143
141
138
138
136
132
126
117
113
110
108
106

Score
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29



31
31
31
31
31

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Thomas L
Amalia M
Natasa R
Broderick S
EricV

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML

Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Hudson Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Copley
Cincinnati
Copley
Cincinnati
Hudson

29
29
29
29
29



Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

Lo

School

Hastings Middle School
Creekview Intermediate School

Teays Valley West Middle School

Ridgewood School

Top Students in Region

Rank

N S

Student
Ryan K
Shashank P
Iris C
Saavan A
EliC

Cuyahoga, Summit

Top Schools in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

School

Birchwood School of Hawken
Beachwood Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Revere Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

N DN N~

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Anne F
Kaiyi G
Roman K
Haadi N
Korou S
Henry Z

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML

Regional Standings

Auglaize, Clark, Franklin, Hancock, Lake, Medina, Mercer, Montgomery, Pickaway, Union, Wood

Upper Arlington
Marysville
Commercial Point
Springfield

School
Creekview Intermediate School
Ridgewood School
Hastings Middle School
Hastings Middle School
Creekview Intermediate School

Cleveland
Beachwood
Copley
Akron

School
Birchwood School of Hawken
Beachwood Middle School
Hawken Middle School
Birchwood School of Hawken
Beachwood Middle School
Birchwood School of Hawken

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Marysville
Springfield
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Marysville

Town

Town
Cleveland
Beachwood
Lyndhurst
Cleveland
Beachwood
Cleveland

Team Score

143
141
117
113

Score
32
31
30
29
29

Team Score

169
165
146
145

Score
35
34
34
34
34
34



Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

Lo

School

Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Indian Hill Middle School
Seven Hills School

Cincinnati Country DS

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W W = =

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Kunwarveer S
Jinchen W
Praharshitha N
Ambuj S
Jaxon S
Zachary W

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML

Regional Standings

Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati

School
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Indian Hill Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati

Town

Team Score

152
138
132
126

Score
31
31
30
30
30
30



Top 19 Schools in League--7th Grade (27 Schools)

Rank

School
Beachwood Middle School
Seven Hills School
Sycamore Junior High School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Hastings Middle School
Revere Middle School
Hawken Middle School
University School
Birchwood School of Hawken
Hudson Middle School
Heritage Middle School
Indian Hill Middle School
Walnut Hills HS
St. Dominic School
Teays Valley West Middle School
Wapakoneta Middle School
Cincinnati Classical Academy
Cincinnati Country DS
Seton Catholic School

Top 42 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
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*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
William K
Jianna Q
Kalkin B
Maxwell C
John G
Ethan X
Bruce L
Aadhi D
Krishan B
William C
Joseph D
Noah H
Christina J
Arjun K
Eason L
Henry L
Simon W
Henry B
Nicholas H
Taahir S
Aakanksha G
Ethan G
Connor H
Zoe L
Kofi O
Ben S
Andrew S
Viha G
Carol H
Benjamin M
Luke P
Moksh B
Lexi G
Emerson K
Sam P
Keerthi R
Kaval R
Anika S
Haralambos T
Ryan W
Ethan W
Eric Z

Beachwood
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Copley

Upper Arlington
Akron
Lyndhurst
Shaker Heights
Cleveland
Hudson
Westerville
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cleveland
Commercial Point
Wapakoneta
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Hudson

School
Hawken Middle School
Beachwood Middle School
Seven Hills School
Hastings Middle School
Birchwood School of Hawken
Sycamore Junior High School
CSTEAM Education
Birchwood School of Hawken
Beachwood Middle School
University School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Beachwood Middle School
Seven Hills School
Hawken Middle School
Seven Hills School
Sycamore Junior High School
Revere Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
University School
Beachwood Middle School
Sycamore Junior High School
Sycamore Junior High School
Indian Hill Middle School
Revere Middle School
Beachwood Middle School
Revere Middle School
Walnut Hills HS
Hastings Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Hudson Middle School
Hudson Middle School
Beachwood Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Hastings Middle School
Hastings Middle School
Seven Hills School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Seven Hills School
Hastings Middle School
Seven Hills School
Revere Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OHML

Town

Town

Lyndhurst
Beachwood
Cincinnati
Upper Arlington
Cleveland
Cincinnati
Dublin
Cleveland
Beachwood
Shaker Heights
Copley

Copley
Beachwood
Cincinnati
Lyndhurst
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Akron

Copley

Shaker Heights
Beachwood
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Akron
Beachwood
Akron
Cincinnati
Upper Arlington
Copley

Hudson

Hudson
Beachwood
Copley

Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Cincinnati
Copley
Cincinnati
Upper Arlington
Cincinnati
Akron

Team Score
142
136
134
132
129
125
123
122
118
114
111
105
101
91
91
90
87
87
87

Score
34
34
32
32
31
31
30
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

Lo

School

Hastings Middle School
Heritage Middle School

Teays Valley West Middle School

Wapakoneta Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B L

Student
Maxwell C
Bruce L
Carol H
Sam P
Keerthi R
Ryan W

Cuyahoga, Summit

Top Schools in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

School

Beachwood Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Revere Middle School

Hawken Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
1
3
4

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
William K
Jianna Q
John G
Aadhi D

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OHML
Regional Standings

Auglaize, Clark, Franklin, Hancock, Lake, Medina, Mercer, Montgomery, Pickaway, Union, Wood

Town

Upper Arlington

Westerville

Commercial Point

Wapakoneta

School Town
Hastings Middle School Upper Arlington
CSTEAM Education Dublin
Hastings Middle School Upper Arlington
Hastings Middle School Upper Arlington
Hastings Middle School Upper Arlington
Hastings Middle School Upper Arlington
Town

Beachwood

Copley

Akron

Lyndhurst

School Town

Hawken Middle School Lyndhurst
Beachwood Middle School Beachwood
Birchwood School of Hawken Cleveland
Birchwood School of Hawken Cleveland

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

129
111
91
90

Score
32
30
25
24
24
24

Team Score

142
132
125
123

Score
34
34
31
29



Hamilton

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Seven Hills School

2 Sycamore Junior High School
3 Indian Hill Middle School

4 Walnut Hills HS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Kalkin B
2 Ethan X
3 Arjun K
3 Henry L
3 Simon W

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OHML
Regional Standings

School
Seven Hills School

Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati

Sycamore Junior High School

Seven Hills School
Seven Hills School

Sycamore Junior High School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati

Town

Team Score

136
134
105
101

Score
32
31
28
28
28



Top 17 Schools in League--8th Grade (23 Schools)

Rank
*1

School
Seven Hills School
Beachwood Middle School
Revere Middle School
Walnut Hills HS
University School
Hudson Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Indian Hill Middle School
Seton Catholic School
Birchwood School of Hawken
Cincinnati Country DS
Incarnation School
Andrews Osborne Academy
Cincinnati Classical Academy
Hawken Middle School
Teays Valley West Middle School
St. Dominic School

Top 39 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Hanyu C
Priyasha G
Kefan C
Derek G
Kyson R
Manya G
Angella Z
Isaac W
John' Y
William B
JashM. S. P
Liam B
LeoC
Xingyu L
Kingston L
Ryan P
Max T
William L
Sophia L
Shradha R
Ethan Y
Dylan H
Laasya K
Grace R
Adrian C
ZachH
Andrew K
Nathan K
Mark K
Zoe O
Navanya S
Danny C
Seungyun K
Eddie L
Esti P
Arnav R
Katharine R
Daniel S
Hector Z

Cincinnati
Beachwood
Akron
Cincinnati
Shaker Heights
Hudson
Copley
Cincinnati
Hudson
Cleveland
Cincinnati
Centerville
Willoughby
Cincinnati
Lyndhurst
Commercial Point
Cleveland

School
Seven Hills School
Beachwood Middle School
CSTEAM Education
Beachwood Middle School
Hudson Middle School
Walnut Hills HS
Seven Hills School
Sycamore Junior High School
CSTEAM Education
University School
Incarnation School
Revere Middle School
Seven Hills School
CSTEAM Education
Cincinnati Classical Academy
Revere Middle School
University School
Walnut Hills HS
Seven Hills School
Sycamore Junior High School
Seton Catholic School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Seven Hills School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Hudson Middle School
Revere Middle School
Birchwood School of Hawken
Revere Middle School
Revere Middle School
Revere Middle School
Revere Middle School
Indian Hill Middle School
Hudson Middle School
Indian Hill Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Walnut Hills HS
Seton Catholic School
University School
Indian Hill Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OHML

Town

Town
Cincinnati
Beachwood
Dublin
Beachwood
Hudson
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Dublin
Shaker Heights
Centerville
Akron
Cincinnati
Dublin
Cincinnati
Akron
Shaker Heights
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Hudson
Copley
Cincinnati
Copley
Hudson
Akron
Cleveland
Akron
Akron
Akron
Akron
Cincinnati
Hudson
Cincinnati
Copley
Cincinnati
Hudson
Shaker Heights
Cincinnati

Team Score
145
127
127
123
122
121
115
110
110
108
100
97
95
95
93
88
87

Score
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OHML
Regional Standings

Auglaize, Clark, Franklin, Hancock, Lake, Medina, Mercer, Montgomery, Pickaway, Union, Wood

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Incarnation School Centerville 97

2 Andrews Osborne Academy Willoughby 95

3 Teays Valley West Middle School Commercial Point 88

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Kefan C CSTEAM Education Dublin 33
2 John' Y CSTEAM Education Dublin 30
3 Jash M. S. P Incarnation School Centerville 29
4 Xingyu L CSTEAM Education Dublin 28

Cuyahoga, Summit

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Beachwood Middle School Beachwood 127
1 Revere Middle School Akron 127
3 University School Shaker Heights 122
4 Hudson Middle School Hudson 121

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Priyasha G Beachwood Middle School Beachwood 34
2 Derek G Beachwood Middle School Beachwood 33
2 Kyson R Hudson Middle School Hudson 33
4 William B University School Shaker Heights 29
Hamilton

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Seven Hills School Cincinnati 145
2 Walnut Hills HS Cincinnati 123
3 Indian Hill Middle School Cincinnati 110
4 Cincinnati Country DS Cincinnati 100

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Hanyu C Seven Hills School Cincinnati 34
2 Manya G Walnut Hills HS Cincinnati 32
2 Angella Z Seven Hills School Cincinnati 32
4 Isaac W Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati 31

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



