

OHIO MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 132, Canal Winchester, Ohio 43110-0132

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML

Top 18 Schools in League--6th Grade (23 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	169
*2	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	165
3	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	152
4	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	146
5	Revere Middle School	Akron	145
6	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	144
7	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	143
8	Creekview Intermediate School	Marysville	141
9	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	138
9	Indian Hill Middle School	Cincinnati	138
11	University School	Shaker Heights	136
12	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	132
13	Cincinnati Country DS	Cincinnati	126
14	Teays Valley West Middle School	Commercial Point	117
15	Ridgewood School	Springfield	113
16	Seton Catholic School	Hudson	110
17	Central Intermediate School	Wadsworth	108
18	Celina Elementary	Celina	106

Top 40 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Anne F	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	35
*2	Kaiyi G	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	34
*2	Roman K	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	34
*2	Haadi N	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	34
*2	Korou S	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	34
*2	Henry Z	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	34
7	Danah J	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	33
7	Ben L	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	33
7	Sota T	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	33
7	Luke X	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	33
11	Teddy K	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	32
11	Ryan K	Creekview Intermediate School	Marysville	32
11	Aansh S	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	32
14	Riya A	Revere Middle School	Akron	31
14	Ryan C	University School	Shaker Heights	31
14	Ashton D	Revere Middle School	Akron	31
14	Shashank P	Ridgewood School	Springfield	31
14	David P	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	31
14	Kunwarveer S	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	31
14	Jinchen W	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	31
21	Owen B	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	30
21	Iris C	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	30
21	Noah D	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	30
21	Jacqueline G	Revere Middle School	Akron	30
21	Henry L	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	30
21	Praharshitha N	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	30
21	Ambuj S	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	30
21	Jaxon S	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	30
21	Zachary W	Indian Hill Middle School	Cincinnati	30
21	Eric X	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	30
31	Saavan A	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	29
31	Anna C	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	29
31	Eli C	Creekview Intermediate School	Marysville	29
31	Nathan G	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	29
31	Ashwin I	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	29
*A suitably en	ngraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score		

	Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML			
31	Thomas L	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	29
31	Amalia M	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	29
31	Natasa R	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	29
31	Broderick S	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	29
31	Eric V	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	29

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML Regional Standings

Auglaize, Clark, Franklin, Hancock, Lake, Medina, Mercer, Montgomery, Pickaway, Union, Wood

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	143
2	Creekview Intermediate School	Marysville	141
3	Teays Valley West Middle School	Commercial Point	117
4	Ridgewood School	Springfield	113

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Ryan K	Creekview Intermediate School	Marysville	32
2	Shashank P	Ridgewood School	Springfield	31
3	Iris C	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	30
4	Saavan A	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	29
4	Eli C	Creekview Intermediate School	Marysville	29

Cuyahoga, Summit

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	169
2	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	165
3	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	146
4	Revere Middle School	Akron	145

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Anne F	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	35
2	Kaiyi G	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	34
2	Roman K	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	34
2	Haadi N	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	34
2	Korou S	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	34
2	Henry Z	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	34

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML Regional Standings

Hamilton

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	152
2	Indian Hill Middle School	Cincinnati	138
3	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	132
4	Cincinnati Country DS	Cincinnati	126
Top Students	in Region		

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Kunwarveer S	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	31
1	Jinchen W	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	31
3	Praharshitha N	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	30
3	Ambuj S	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	30
3	Jaxon S	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	30
3	Zachary W	Indian Hill Middle School	Cincinnati	30

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OHML

Top 19 Schools in League--7th Grade (27 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	142
*2	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	136
3	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	134
4	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	132
5	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	129
6	Revere Middle School	Akron	125
7	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	123
8	University School	Shaker Heights	122
9	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	118
10	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	114
11	Heritage Middle School	Westerville	111
12	Indian Hill Middle School	Cincinnati	105
13	Walnut Hills HS	Cincinnati	101
14	St. Dominic School	Cleveland	91
14	Teays Valley West Middle School	Commercial Point	91
16	Wapakoneta Middle School	Wapakoneta	90
17	Cincinnati Classical Academy	Cincinnati	87
17	Cincinnati Country DS	Cincinnati	87
17	Seton Catholic School	Hudson	87

Top 42 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	William K	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	34
*1	Jianna Q	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	34
3	Kalkin B	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	32
3	Maxwell C	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	32
5	John G	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	31
5	Ethan X	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	31
7	Bruce L	CSTEAM Education	Dublin	30
8	Aadhi D	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	29
9	Krishan B	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	28
9	William C	University School	Shaker Heights	28
9	Joseph D	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	28
9	Noah H	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	28
9	Christina J	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	28
9	Arjun K	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	28
9	Eason L	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	28
9	Henry L	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	28
9	Simon W	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	28
18	Henry B	Revere Middle School	Akron	27
18	Nicholas H	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	27
18	Taahir S	University School	Shaker Heights	27
21	Aakanksha G	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	26
21	Ethan G	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	26
21	Connor H	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	26
21	Zoe L	Indian Hill Middle School	Cincinnati	26
21	Kofi O	Revere Middle School	Akron	26
21	Ben S	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	26
21	Andrew S	Revere Middle School	Akron	26
28	Viha G	Walnut Hills HS	Cincinnati	25
28	Carol H	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	25
28	Benjamin M	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	25
28	Luke P	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	25
32	Moksh B	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	24
32	Lexi G	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	24
32	Emerson K	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	24
32	Sam P	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	24
32	Keerthi R	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	24
32	Kaval R	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	24
32	Anika S	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	24
32	Haralambos T	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	24
32	Ryan W	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	24
32	Ethan W	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	24
32	Eric Z	Revere Middle School	Akron	24
* 4 : 4 - 1 - 1		1] Unofficial Score		

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OHML Regional Standings

Auglaize, Clark, Franklin, Hancock, Lake, Medina, Mercer, Montgomery, Pickaway, Union, Wood

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	129
2	Heritage Middle School	Westerville	111
3	Teays Valley West Middle School	Commercial Point	91
4	Wapakoneta Middle School	Wapakoneta	90

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Maxwell C	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	32
2	Bruce L	CSTEAM Education	Dublin	30
3	Carol H	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	25
4	Sam P	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	24
4	Keerthi R	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	24
4	Ryan W	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	24

Cuyahoga, Summit

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	142
2	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	132
3	Revere Middle School	Akron	125
4	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	123

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	William K	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	34
1	Jianna Q	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	34
3	John G	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	31
4	Aadhi D	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	29

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OHML Regional Standings

Hamilton

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	136
2	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	134
3	Indian Hill Middle School	Cincinnati	105
4	Walnut Hills HS	Cincinnati	101

Student	School	Town	Score
Kalkin B	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	32
Ethan X	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	31
Arjun K	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	28
Henry L	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	28
Simon W	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	28
	Kalkin B Ethan X Arjun K Henry L	Kalkin BSeven Hills SchoolEthan XSycamore Junior High SchoolArjun KSeven Hills SchoolHenry LSeven Hills School	Kalkin BSeven Hills SchoolCincinnatiEthan XSycamore Junior High SchoolCincinnatiArjun KSeven Hills SchoolCincinnatiHenry LSeven Hills SchoolCincinnati

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OHML

Top 17 Schools in League--8th Grade (23 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	145
*2	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	127
*2	Revere Middle School	Akron	127
4	Walnut Hills HS	Cincinnati	123
5	University School	Shaker Heights	122
6	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	121
7	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	115
8	Indian Hill Middle School	Cincinnati	110
8	Seton Catholic School	Hudson	110
10	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	108
11	Cincinnati Country DS	Cincinnati	100
12	Incarnation School	Centerville	97
13	Andrews Osborne Academy	Willoughby	95
13	Cincinnati Classical Academy	Cincinnati	95
15	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	93
16	Teays Valley West Middle School	Commercial Point	88
17	St. Dominic School	Cleveland	87

Top 39 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Hanyu C	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	34
*1	Priyasha G	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	34
3	Kefan C	CSTEAM Education	Dublin	33
3	Derek G	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	33
3	Kyson R	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	33
6	Manya G	Walnut Hills HS	Cincinnati	32
6	Angella Z	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	32
8	Isaac W	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	31
9	John Y	CSTEAM Education	Dublin	30
10	William B	University School	Shaker Heights	29
10	Jash M. S. P	Incarnation School	Centerville	29
12	Liam B	Revere Middle School	Akron	28
12	Leo C	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	28
12	Xingyu L	CSTEAM Education	Dublin	28
15	Kingston L	Cincinnati Classical Academy	Cincinnati	27
15	Ryan P	Revere Middle School	Akron	27
15	Max T	University School	Shaker Heights	27
18	William L	Walnut Hills HS	Cincinnati	26
18	Sophia L	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	26
18	Shradha R	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	26
18	Ethan Y	Seton Catholic School	Hudson	26
22	Dylan H	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	25
22	Laasya K	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	25
22	Grace R	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	25
25	Adrian C	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	24
25	Zach H	Revere Middle School	Akron	24
25	Andrew K	Birchwood School of Hawken	Cleveland	24
25	Nathan K	Revere Middle School	Akron	24
25	Mark K	Revere Middle School	Akron	24
25	Zoe O	Revere Middle School	Akron	24
25	Navanya S	Revere Middle School	Akron	24
32	Danny C	Indian Hill Middle School	Cincinnati	23
32	Seungyun K	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	23
32	Eddie L	Indian Hill Middle School	Cincinnati	23
32	Esti P	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	23
32	Arnav R	Walnut Hills HS	Cincinnati	23
32	Katharine R	Seton Catholic School	Hudson	23
32	Daniel S	University School	Shaker Heights	23
32	Hector Z	Indian Hill Middle School	Cincinnati	23

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OHML Regional Standings

Auglaize, Clark, Franklin, Hancock, Lake, Medina, Mercer, Montgomery, Pickaway, Union, Wood

Top Schools in Region

School	Town	Team Score
Incarnation School	Centerville	97
Andrews Osborne Academy	Willoughby	95
Teays Valley West Middle School	Commercial Point	88
	Incarnation School Andrews Osborne Academy	Incarnation SchoolCentervilleAndrews Osborne AcademyWilloughby

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Kefan C	CSTEAM Education	Dublin	33
2	John Y	CSTEAM Education	Dublin	30
3	Jash M. S. P	Incarnation School	Centerville	29
4	Xingyu L	CSTEAM Education	Dublin	28

Cuyahoga, Summit

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	127
1	Revere Middle School	Akron	127
3	University School	Shaker Heights	122
4	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	121

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Priyasha G	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	34
2	Derek G	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	33
2	Kyson R	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	33
4	William B	University School	Shaker Heights	29

Hamilton

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	145
2	Walnut Hills HS	Cincinnati	123
3	Indian Hill Middle School	Cincinnati	110
4	Cincinnati Country DS	Cincinnati	100

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Hanyu C	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	34
2	Manya G	Walnut Hills HS	Cincinnati	32
2	Angella Z	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	32
4	Isaac W	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	31